\$11.25 15 98:00 5613

OR

CAUTION: Consult a lawyer before using or acting under this form All warranties, including merchantability and fitness, are excluded	
The grantor, Mildred A. Quinn, Independent	
Administrator as executor of the will of _Mary C . Eran	86205613
by virtue of letters testamentary issued to her by the	
Circuit court of Cook County, State of	of
in and by said will and in pursuance of every other	or period recompling \$11
nower and authority "IO" enabling, and in consideration of	I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I
the sum of One Hundred Seventy-Pive Thousand and (175,000.00)	
Dollars, receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, do es. hereb quit claim and convey unto Alan D. Grayson and Mary.	A. (The Above Space For Recorder's Use Unity)
Grayson, his wife, not in Tenancy in Common, bu Orchard, C'Alago, Illinois	it in Joint Tenancy, 2229
(NAME AND ADDRESS OF GRANTEE)	
the following described real estate situated in the County of	ook , in the State of ILLINOIS, to
wit:	
Lot 7 (except the Sourn 50 feet thereof) in the	
- (except the North 20% feet thereof) In Quick's the Northeast 1/4 of Section 12, Township 39 No	
Third Principal Meridian Lying North of Lake S	treet in Cook County, Illinois
	₹7
Subject to covenants, conditions, restrictions a subject to taxes for the years 1955 and after.	nd easements of record and
PIN: 15-12-212-020 (1) FOR TECHNON TO A	se gro
Rive Tares and	ero€.
	REV On a state of the state of
	OR OF TATE
0.0	T 1 00 MALL BEEN
Dated this 21st day of May , 1986.	MAIL OF MAIL
	ATT "RIDERS" OR REVENUE STATE OF THE STATE O
, The	died of OccuraseAL)
PLEASE PRINT OR <u>Mildre</u>	As executor at the lessaid '
TYPE NAME(S) BELOW	(SEAL)
SIGNATURE(S)	As executor as aloresard
	Page 1525
	d, a Notary Public in and for said County, in
the state aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that Mildred A.	Quinn, Independent Administrator
personally known to me to be the same t	person whose name 15 subscribed
to the foregoing instrument, appear	red before me this day in person, and saled and delivered the said instrument as
her free and voluntary act as su	ch executor for the uses and purposes
therein set forth,	- Mar K
Given under my hand and official seal, this	day of 1112
Commission expires 19	NO VARY PUBLIC
This instrument was prepared by Thomas: C. Pozzone, One h	At Wickey Dr., Chlerge, Hillington
by the distribution was prepared by the same of the sa	ADDRESS OF PROPERTY 504 Jackson River Forest, Illinois THE ABOVE ADDRESS is FOR STATISTICAL PURPOSES ONLY AND IS NOT A PART OF THIS DEED
Wal Back	ADDRESS OF PROPERTY 504 Jackson
101 Al Maria de Hallo	River Forest, Illinois
MAIL TO: { (b) W. WG-CVE/ (1) ()	THE ABOVE ADDRESS IS FOR STATISTICAL PURPOSES ONLY AND IS NOT A PART OF THIS DEED. SEND SUBSEQUENT TAX BILLS TO
(City, State and Zio)	(Name)
OR RECORDER'S OFFICE BOX NO	(Address)

Executor's Deed

UNOFFICIAL

OP

To

Property of Cook County Clark's Office

CEORGE E. COLE®

